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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Thursday, 3 June Meeting with Deutsche Bank on the agenda for the meeting with

Risk Committee Chairs – teleconference

 

Monday, 7 June Steering Committee meeting on digital issues – teleconference 

Wednesday, 9 June Meeting with Atrevida Partners on the recent experience with

Archegos, comparisons and lessons from the LTCM crisis –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 15 June Meeting with Risk Committee Chairs of supervised entities on risks

facing European and global banks – teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 16 June Meeting with media – teleconference 

Thursday, 17 June Steering Committee – teleconference 

Monday, 21 June Salzburg Global Finance Forum “Financial Services in the Post-

Pandemic Era: An Opportunity for a Green and Digitally-Enabled

Recovery?” – speech on “Emerging risks for the European banking

sector in the post-pandemic era” – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 22 June Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 23 June Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Monday, 28 June Meeting with Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation (FDIC) on FDIC

training programs – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 29 June Participation as a panellist in web seminar “Seminar on Activity- &

Entity-based Regulation and Supervision” with Mr Fernando Restoy,

Chairman, Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – teleconference 

 

 Meeting with Intesa Sanpaolo on current market trends and risks –

teleconference 
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